
Licence Civil Nom Prénom Epreuve Cat H.M Disq. Aband. S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 Total Place 
005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 601 Miquelet Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 0 0 82 1

006.113.22 M. CONEJERO Serge 601 Miquelet Origine S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 4 0 0 65 2

005.395.06 M. RUBIO Gérard 601 Miquelet Origine S1 1134011 A.T.S.B. 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 3 3 2 0 0 54 3

028.929.49 M. JOURNET Philippe 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 0 0 96 1

026.051.47 M. RAJA Gilles 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 0 0 89 2

028.907.72 M. RAJA Cédric 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 88 3

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 85 4

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 0 0 82 5

008.926.21 M. CROSET Philippe 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 8 8 8 5 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 40 6

028.929.49 M. JOURNET Philippe 607 Colt S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 92 1

026.051.47 M. RAJA Gilles 607 Colt S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 0 0 86 2

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 607 Colt S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 85 3

028.907.72 M. RAJA Cédric 607 Colt S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 0 0 83 4

005.395.06 M. RUBIO Gérard 615 Vetterli Origine S1 1134011 A.T.S.B. 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 90 1

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 615 Vetterli Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 0 0 85 2

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 623 Malson Origine S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

003.710.81 M. VAìSSE Jacques 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 84 1

023.755.72 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 69 2

024.371.58 M. BARANTIN Pascal 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 9 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 4 0 0 61 3

033.426.50 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 702 Maximilien Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 84 1

033.426.50 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 703 Minié Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 0 91 1

034.580.07 M. TINTURIER Jean-Yves 703 Minié  Réplique S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 2

033.426.50 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 0 0 95 1

028.004.81 M. CORNUAT Jean-Fran çois 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 92 2

027.514.69 M. FERRARI Charles 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 0 0 82 3

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 86 1

010.228.07 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 0 0 80 2

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 0 0 78 3

028.907.72 M. RAJA Cédric 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 4 0 0 70 4

824.450.80 M. VIDAL Eric 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 0 0 93 1

007.846.44 M. BERTHIER Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 0 0 93 2

024.371.58 M. BARANTIN Pascal 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 0 0 93 3

824.616.23 M. ROSSI Laurent 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 88 4

030.115.30 M. VIARI Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 87 5

033.374.62 M. LOMBART Alain 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 87 6

008.577.33 M. BALLANGER Michel 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 82 7

025.536.70 M. MAROT Michel 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 0 76 8

032.735.72 M. VITAL Luc 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 0 0 75 9
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028.929.49 M. JOURNET Philippe 712 Mariette S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 94 1

026.051.47 M. RAJA Gilles 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 91 2

028.907.72 M. RAJA Cédric 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 0 0 90 3

024.371.58 M. BARANTIN Pascal 712 Mariette S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 89 4

824.616.23 M. ROSSI Laurent 712 Mariette S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 0 0 88 5

030.115.30 M. VIARI Serge 712 Mariette S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 88 6

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 0 0 87 7

824.903.13 M. RIEUSSET Florent 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 0 0 87 8

007.846.44 M. BERTHIER Serge 712 Mariette S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 87 9

824.450.80 M. VIDAL Eric 712 Mariette S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 85 10

008.926.21 M. CROSET Philippe 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 0 0 85 11

010.228.07 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 0 0 84 12

008.577.33 M. BALLANGER Michel 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 84 13

025.536.70 M. MAROT Michel 712 Mariette S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 0 80 14

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 712 Mariette S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 0 0 78 15

032.735.72 M. VITAL Luc 712 Mariette S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 0 0 70 16

825.008.40 M. TINTURIER Guilhem 712 Mariette S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 0 0 64 17

824.730.49 M. PETRUCCI Pierre 712 Mariette S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 3 0 0 61 18

006.113.22 M. CONEJERO Serge 714 Tanegashima Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 0 81 1

023.755.72 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 95 1

034.581.21 M. GOUNELLE Michel 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 94 2

032.178.30 M. PLUMIER Jacques 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 93 3

030.256.86 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 88 4

030.115.30 M. VIARI Serge 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 0 0 85 5

032.730.03 M. GOUNELLE Frédéric 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 0 0 84 6

007.846.44 M. BERTHIER Serge 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 0 0 83 7

824.616.23 M. ROSSI Laurent 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 81 8

025.536.70 M. MAROT Michel 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 64 9

006.113.22 M. CONEJERO Serge 716 Hizadai Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 81 1

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 721 Manton Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1

027.514.69 M. FERRARI Charles 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2

028.907.72 M. RAJA Cédric 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 3

006.481.85 M. FOURNIER Jean 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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028.929.49 M. JOURNET Philippe 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 0 0 86 1

824.450.80 M. VIDAL Eric 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 9 9 9 9 7 7 6 5 4 0 0 75 2

824.616.23 M. ROSSI Laurent 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 0 0 73 3

026.051.47 M. RAJA Gilles 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 0 0 72 4

030.115.30 M. VIARI Serge 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 4 0 0 71 5

008.577.33 M. BALLANGER Michel 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 0 0 62 6

010.228.07 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 0 0 62 7

024.371.58 M. BARANTIN Pascal 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 8 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 4 0 0 59 8

005.223.41 M. FAURA Emile 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 8 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 0 0 56 9

004.203.91 M. RAJA Michel 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 6 6 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 2 0 0 47 10

825.008.40 M. TINTURIER Guilhem 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 9 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 11

824.730.49 M. PETRUCCI Pierre 723 Malson Réplique S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 12

030.256.86 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 0 0 88 1

032.178.30 M. PLUMIER Jacques 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 86 2

023.755.72 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 0 0 85 3

023.755.72 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 0 0 92 1

032.178.30 M. PLUMIER Jacques 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 0 0 88 2

030.256.86 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 0 0 88 3

034.581.21 M. GOUNELLE Michel 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 87 4

032.730.03 M. GOUNELLE Frédéric 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 0 0 86 5

007.846.44 M. BERTHIER Serge 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 0 0 84 6

025.536.70 M. MAROT Michel 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 0 0 84 7

034.580.07 M. TINTURIER Jean-Yves 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 1134006 C.T. OCCITAN 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 0 0 76 8
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